
Ivoryton Library Board of Trustees 2021-2022 
 

Officers 

 

President 

Sharon Lewis 

 6/21 – 6/23 

 5 Fife Ct., Ivoryton 

 860-767-2402 

 sklewis@advicoach.com 

 

Vice-President 

James Spallone 

 6/19 – 6/21 

 PO Box 526, Ivoryton 

 860-767-0825 

 jfspallone@hotmail.com 

 

Treasurer 

Carol Sullivan 

 6/19 – 6/21 

 26 Old Dobbin Ln., Ivoryton 

 860-767-8410 

 sullivanca@madison.k12.ct.us 

 

Recording Secretary 

Susan Campbell 

 6/20 – 6/24 

 22 Summit St., Ivoryton 

 860-916-8451 

 slcampbell417@gmail.com  

 

Trustees 

 

Leslie Barlow 

 6/21 – 6/23  

96 Main St., Ivoryton 

860-767-0480 

lesliebarlowphoto@gmail.com 

 

Deborah Brown 

 6/20 – 6/24 

 65 Main St #21, Ivoryton 

 860-581-8157 

 chaffeebrown@comcast.net 

 

Charlene Doane 

 6/17 – 6/23 

 33 River Rd.,  Essex 

 860-304-4985 

 doanec@madison.k.12.ct.us 

 

 

Louisa Ketron 

 6/20 - 6/24  

20 Brooks Ln., Ivoryton 

 860-395-7967 

 louisaket@comcast.net 

 

Kathy Marois 

 6/21 – 6/23 

23 Oakledge Dr., Ivoryton 

 860-277-1998 

 dmarois14@comcast.net  

 

John Matthiessen 

 6/20 – 6/24 

 33 Main St., Ivoryton 

 860-767-1222 

 johnmatthiessen@hotmail.com 

 

Melissa Ozols 

 6/22 – 6/24 

 76 Bushy Hill Rd., Ivoryton 

 860-227-1820 

 mozols@gmail.com 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 

Library Director 

 

Elizabeth Alvord 

 41 Summit St., Ivoryton 

 860-853-8378 

 ealvord@ivorytonlibrary.org 
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